
138  Jökulsárlón

26  Búðir

27  Snæfellsjökull

30 Stykkishólmur

51 Vestfirðir

151  Vestmannaeyjar (Keiko special!)

56 Súðavík

106 Borgafjörður eystri

125 Djúpivogur

These two books contain panoramic photographs from all over Iceland, a handpicked selection
from Tæknimyndir's extensive large picture library. The pictures are unusual in that they are
composites made from many individual frames. Tæknimyndir has developed its own unique
technique of creating composite photographs which gives a wider angle and a whole new
view of Iceland; creating new and exciting possibilities especially in aerial photography.

The third book, Hálendisbókin, is in production.  It is like Íslandsbókin, but now containing
pictures of the most isolated and magnificent places in Iceland. These two books together
will systematically cover all Iceland in 340 pictures and 6000 names. All these and 500 other
photographs, ready for use, can be ordered in almost any size and purpose (pictures are in CMYK

format 30-500Mb each).

You can order any of these 9 preselected preprinted panoramic pictures from the book “Íslands
bókin” in size 88x21cm for $28 (ID #30+picture number).  It is also possible to get them in
frame for $103 (ID #60+picture number). A framed smaller version of these pictures and all
other pictures are also available for $29 in size 66x15cm (ID #50+picture+pagenumber).

PHOTO ISLANDICA
ID #10 • $35

Icelandic, English, French, German

ÍSLANDS BÓKIN
ID #20 • $59

Icelandic (in translation into English and German)

Size 88 x 21 cm • ID #30, $28 • with frame ID #60, $103

(C)09/98 KPS



TÆKNIMyndirTÆKNIMyndir
P.O. Box 7303, 107 Reykjavík, Iceland
Tel. (+354) 892-3339, Fax 564-3003
e-mail: kps@islandia.is • www.photo.is

Tæknimyndir has been involved in many specialized
photographic, graphical and technical projects for the
industry. Tæknimyndir is using the latest technology
available from high-end scanning to high-end printing.
You can get pictures for your advertisement
campaign from us.

Kjartan P. Sigurdsson, E.E.B.Sc.,  photographer and
owner of Tæknimyndir, has a long experience in
exhibition or representation for institutions and
companies.  A unique chance for companies to package
their product with an Icelandic look.  Tæknimyndir can
offer a complete solution with all the material necessary
for the introduction - flight-case, books, selection of
pictures from Iceland, with or without your company's
logo. You will find a selection of pictures and souvenirs
on your travels in IFH farms all around Iceland.

All pictures are produced with highest quality with UV-resistance color and the framed pictures
are sealed with special photographic protective film to prevent the picture from scratching.
There are holes in the back of the frame for the hooks.  This is an ideal way of decorating and
remind you to bring back the good memories from Iceland.  A great gift for your friends.

Specially Printed PICTURE
Size 100 x 31 cm

ID #40, $47

with FRAMES
ID #70, $132

Please give us a call or send an e-mail with your
wishes and we will do our best to help you.

Send your order to:

Product

Photo Islandica

Íslandsbókin

Panorama Posters

Unframed Pictures

Framed Pictures

Framed Pictures

Framed Pictures

Size

22 x 15

29 x 22

88 x 21

100 x 31

66 x 15

88 x 21

100 x 31

  ísl KR

2.900

4.900

2.540

4.290

2.750

9.398

12.012

  $

35

59

28

47

29

103

132

£

21

36

17

28

19

62

80

DKK

231

391

185

313

199

686

877

DEM

64

107

51

86

55

189

241

FRA

212

358

170

287

184

629

804

ID

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

The Icelandic prices include VAT (24.5%). Other prices exclude VAT (export).
N.B. All prices quoted are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to fluctuation.

Kjartan P. Sigurdsson, E.E.B.Sc.

(C)09/98 KPS

Midnight sun picture from one of the most isolated place in Iceland, Ódaðahraun/Askja


	Books & Posters
	Framed pictures
	Special order
	How to order
	Prices
	Info

