TEKNIMYNDIR Order a picture you like from us now I

BOOKS



PHOTO ISLANDICA ID #10 • \$35 Icelandic, English, French, German



ÍSLANDS BÓKIN ID #20 • \$59 Icelandic (in translation into English and German)

These two books contain panoramic photographs from all over Iceland, a handpicked selection from Tæknimyndir's extensive large picture library. The pictures are unusual in that they are composites made from many individual frames. Tæknimyndir has developed its own unique technique of creating composite photographs which gives a wider angle and a whole new view of Iceland; creating new and exciting possibilities especially in aerial photography.

The third book, Hálendisbókin, is in production. It is like Íslandsbókin, but now containing pictures of the most isolated and magnificent places in Iceland. These two books together will systematically cover all Iceland in 340 pictures and 6000 names. All these and 500 other photographs, ready for use, can be ordered in almost any size and purpose (pictures are in CMYK format 30-500Mb each).

PANORAMIC POSTERS Size 88 x 21 cm • ID #30, \$28 • with frame ID #60, \$103

138	Jökulsárlón	30	Stykkishólmur	56	Súðavík
Contraction of the		7		-	
26	Búðir	51	Vestfirðir	106	Borgafjörður eystri
		-	14-13-1-1		
27	Snæfellsjökull	151	Vestmannaeyjar (Keiko special!)	125	Djúpivogur
	altre-	-	- Cont		

You can order any of these 9 preselected preprinted panoramic pictures from the book "Íslands bókin" in size 88x21cm for \$28 (ID #30+picture number). It is also possible to get them in frame for \$103 (ID #60+picture number). A framed smaller version of these pictures and all other pictures are also available for \$29 in size 66x15cm (ID #50+picture+pagenumber).

⁽C)09/98 KPS

FRAMED AND UNFRAMED PICTURES



Specially Printed PICTURE Size 100 x 31 cm ID #40, \$47 with FRAMES ID #70, \$132

Midnight sun picture from one of the most isolated place in Iceland, Ódaðahraun/Askja

All pictures are produced with highest quality with UV-resistance color and the framed pictures are sealed with special photographic protective film to prevent the picture from scratching. There are holes in the back of the frame for the hooks. This is an ideal way of decorating and remind you to bring back the good memories from Iceland. A great gift for your friends.

PICTURES BY ORDER FOR SPECIAL PURPOSE



Tæknimyndir has been involved in many specialized photographic, graphical and technical projects for the industry. Tæknimyndir is using the latest technology available from high-end scanning to high-end printing. You can get pictures for your advertisement campaign from us.

Kjartan P. Sigurdsson, E.E.B.Sc., photographer and owner of Tæknimyndir, has a long experience in exhibition or representation for institutions and companies. A unique chance for companies to package their product with an Icelandic look. Tæknimyndir can offer a complete solution with all the material necessary for the introduction - flight-case, books, selection of pictures from Iceland, with or without your company's logo. You will find a selection of pictures and souvenirs on your travels in IFH farms all around Iceland.



HOW TO ORDER

Please give us a call or send an e-mail with your wishes and we will do our best to help you. Send your order to:



PRICES

ID	Product	Size	ísl KR	\$	£	DEM	FRA	DKK
10	Photo Islandica	22 x 15	2.900	35	21	64	212	231
20	Íslandsbókin	29 x 22	4.900	59	36	107	358	391
30	Panorama Posters	88 x 21	2.540	28	17	51	170	185
40	Unframed Pictures	100 x 31	4.290	47	28	86	287	313
50	Framed Pictures	66 x 15	2.750	29	19	55	184	199
60	Framed Pictures	88 x 21	9.398	103	62	189	629	686
70	Framed Pictures	100 x 31	12.012	132	80	241	804	877

The Icelandic prices include VAT (24.5%). Other prices exclude VAT (export). N.B. All prices quoted are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to fluctuation.